84A Drumhoy Dr, Carrickfergus, Northern Ireland, BT38 8NL, Carrickfergus, BT38 8NL

Renault Clio 1.2 16V Rip Curl 3dr | Oct 2007
O.N.O

2007 Renault Clio Ripcurl 16v -Limited Edition Clio- -dark grey
exterior- -1.2 Petrol- -5speed manual- -Original alloys- -95k
miles- -Perfect for first time car/driver- -Tinted back windows- -
Only selling as want to upgrade to something bigger- -Never had
any problems with the car- -No unwanted noises- -Immaculate
condition on inside and outside- -Full years MOT- -Oil change
done 88k- -New break pads and discs- -Doesn’t have any other
issues and doesn’t need anything else-

USED CARS R\l

07526 940247

£1,750 oo

Miles: 95000
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Grey
Engine Size: 1149
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 6E

Reg: PEZ8883

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

3986mm
1707mm
1496mm
5

288L

1570KG
490KG

37.2MPG

57.6MPG

47.9MPG

55L

5 SPEED
104MPH
13.4s
73.8BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



