Renault Clio 1.2 16V Rip Curl 3dr | Oct 2007 o. N. o

£1,750 O.N.O







2007 Renault Clio Ripcurl 16v -Limited Edition Clio- -dark grey exterior- -1.2 Petrol- -5speed manual- -Original alloys- -95k miles- -Perfect for first time car/driver- -Tinted back windows- - Only selling as want to upgrade to something bigger- -Never had any problems with the car- -No unwanted noises- -Immaculate condition on inside and outside- -Full years MOT- -Oil change done 88k- -New break pads and discs- -Doesn't have any other issues and doesn't need anything else-

Miles:	95000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1149
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	6E
Reg:	PEZ8883

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3986mm
Width:	1707mm
Height:	1496mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	288L
Gross Weight:	1570KG
Max. Loading Weight:	490KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	37.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	57.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	47.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	104MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.4s
Engine Power BHP:	73.8BHP